Page279
MAGNETIC BASES & COMPARATOR STANDS
GROUP
333
P
R
E
C

PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014
Overall Weight Order Code Price/1
Height each KEN-333 TB
227mm 0.90kg -2100K 3876.00
Overall Weight Order Code Price/1
Height each KEN-333 TB
380mm 3.00kg -2070K 12240.00
Overall Weight Order Code Price/1
Height each KEN-333 TB
273mm 0.89kg -2080K 4488.00
Magnetic Weight Order Code Price/1
Pull each KEN-333 TB
80kg 850g -2200K 7650.00
Push Button Base - 30kg
Fitted as standard to KEN-333-2080K
and -2100K. Four magnetic faces, bottom,
sides and 45° angle face for curved surfaces.
Threaded: M8 x 1.25mm.
Magnetic pull: 30kg.
Push Button Base - 80kg
Fitted as standard to KEN-333-2060K
and -2070K. Four magnetic faces, bottom,
sides and 45° angle face for curved surfaces.
Threaded: M8 x 1.25mm.
Magnetic pull: 80kg.
NEW
GROUP
333
NEW
Heavy Duty Fitment - Plain
Fitted as standard to KEN-333-2100K and
KEN-333-2030K. (See pages 652 and 650).
Column: 12 x 175mm.
Cross bar: 10 x 165mm.
Threaded: M8 x 1.25mm.
Heavy Duty Fitment - Plain